Form P-PILOTS, 131133R2, Page 1
IMPORTANT
1. Always include complete heater model and serial number so
that any specification change can be considered for parts
shipment. It can save time and expense.
2. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3. We reserve the right to substitute functional replacements.
4. Order either by Kit or Component Part No.

X, XA, XB, XC, XD, XE, XG XJ, PAK, DFAH, CX, CXE, CPAK
beginning 9/73
Model Designation*/Sizes
T, TR-H 50
T, TR-H 75-200
F, B 25-400
FE, BE 25-400
UA, XL, XLB, CXL, CXLB 30-105
XL, XLB, CXL, CXLB 125-400
EEXL, EEXLB, CEEXL, CEEXLB 30-105
Heating/
Cooling
Direct
Fired
SC, SCE Series 6
RX, REB, RXE, RXJ, CRX, CREB, CRXE, RPAK,CRPAK, SC, SCE,
SCJ prior to Series 6; RPV, RPVE, RPBE, RPVAK, CRPV, CRPVE,
CRPBE, CRPVAK Series 6; RG, CRG, RP, CRP, RGB, CRGB, RPB,
CRPB, RGBL, CRGBL, RPBL, CRPBL, SSCBL
RPV, RPBE, RPVE, RPVAK RPVJ. CRPV, CRPBE, CRPVE,
CRPVAK prior to Series 6
RCG 7-1/2, 10 ton
Duct
Furnaces
and
Packaged
Systems
(Also
applies to
Models
with
prefix
"H")
EEDU, HEEDU Series 6
EEDU, HEEDU prior to Series 6
X, XA, XB, XC, XD, XE, XG XJ, PAK, DFAH prior to 9/73
Form P-PILOTS, Page 2
FIGURE 5 - Horizontal Match
Lit Pilot - Starting 9/73 for
Models X, XA, XB, XC, XD, XE,
XG, XJ, PAK, DFAH, HX, HXE,
CX, CXE, HCX, HCXE, CPAK;
Also XL, XLB, CXL, CXLB 125-
400
FIGURE 4 - Horizontal Spark
Pilot for Models EEXL, EEXLB,
CEEXL, CEEXLB 30 - 105. May
also be used on XL, XLB, CXL,
CXLB when equipped with
G60, G65 or G67 ignition
controller (with or without
Serial No. Suffix "B")
Above pilot replaces Baso #J987HKW, natural gas P/N 50449 and propane gas P/N
51330. Also replaces General Controls #26C27113 with 16" high tension lead, natural
gas pilot P/N 64463 and propane gas P/N 64464; and General Controls #26C27113 with
24" high tension lead, natural gas pilot P/N 73614 and propane pilot P/N 73615.
FIGURE 3 - Horizontal Match Lit Pilot for
Models UA, XL, XLB, CXL, CXLB 30 - 105
FIGURE  2 - Vertical Spark
Pilot for Unit Heater Models
F/FE/B/BE, Infrared Models
TR/TR-H, and Duct Furnace
Models EEDU/HEEDU Series 6
2
3
4
5
1
2 3
4 1
2
3